
2025 Betty Stanhope-Cole Ladies Pro-Am

June 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Male Professional Division - Professional Division

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Dallas Cantera 67 $2,500.00
2 Keith Whitecotton 71 $1,500.00
3 Gary Hartford 73 $1,200.00
4 Matt Moroz 74 $1,000.00

T5 Jeff MacGregor 75 $600.00
T5 Evan Van Amsterdam 75 $600.00
T7 Sam Fix 76 $150.00
T7 Steele Bailey 76 $150.00
9 Jeremy Lavallee 78 $0.00

10 Ray Milne 84 $0.00
11 Troy Mills 85 $0.00
12 Art New 96 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $7,700.00
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2025 Betty Stanhope-Cole Ladies Pro-Am

June 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Ladies Professional Division - Ladies Professional Division

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Gina Nelson 76 $2,500.00
2 Shaye Leidenius 77 $1,500.00
3 Katy Rutherford 78 $1,200.00

T4 Elizabeth Stewart 79 $733.33
T4 Kim Valleau 79 $733.33
T4 Marsha Rogers 79 $733.33
7 Carmen Kinas 81 $300.00
8 Nicola Greaves 88 $200.00

T9 Jennifer Mackinnon 89 $0.00
T9 Daria Leidenius 89 $0.00
T9 Olivia Tinney 89 $0.00

T12 Tiffany Gordon 92 $0.00
T12 Melissa Perron 92 $0.00
14 Amy Popkes 93 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $7,900.00
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2025 Betty Stanhope-Cole Ladies Pro-Am

June 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Ladies Amateur - Amateur Division

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Lexi Blair 74 $250.00
T2 Allysia Higa 83 $125.00
T2 Danika Horcica 83 $125.00
4 Leigh Newton 84 $0.00

T5 Shelly Bradford 86 $0.00
T5 Patti German 86 $0.00
T5 Deb Newton 86 $0.00
T5 Nella Brodett 86 $0.00
T5 Carla Duncan 86 $0.00

T10 Sharon Scraba 88 $0.00
T10 Wendy Croft 88 $0.00
T10 Trix Baker 88 $0.00
T13 Joanne Berube 89 $0.00
T13 Charlene Schneider 89 $0.00
T13 Kaleia Kurylo 89 $0.00
T16 Laurel McKay 91 $0.00
T16 Kim Whitecotton 91 $0.00
T18 Viola Koshka 92 $0.00
T18 Diane Goodwin 92 $0.00
T18 Sheila Davey 92 $0.00
T21 Glenda Perry 93 $0.00
T21 Miranda Ewaskiw 93 $0.00
T21 Phuong Luu 93 $0.00
T21 Carla Voss 93 $0.00
25 Alexandra Woytiuk 94 $0.00

T26 Nina Amarshi 95 $0.00
T26 Carol Pawlenchuk 95 $0.00
T26 Franca Brodett 95 $0.00
T26 Maureen Olson 95 $0.00
30 Vivian Knight 96 $0.00

T31 Cindy Bentz 97 $0.00
T31 Nha Truong 97 $0.00
T31 Debra Pukalo 97 $0.00
T34 Heather Molyneux 98 $0.00
T34 Shauna Faragini 98 $0.00
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2025 Betty Stanhope-Cole Ladies Pro-Am

June 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

T36 Shannon Shewchuk 99 $0.00
T36 Nancy Stenson 99 $0.00
T36 Betty Adams 99 $0.00
T36 Maureen Gottschlich 99 $0.00
T36 Keiko McPherson 99 $0.00
T41 Lori Paush 100 $0.00
T41 Sheri Kashuba 100 $0.00
T43 Jennifer Leavitt 102 $0.00
T43 Bonnie Gilroy 102 $0.00
T43 Mary Hauge 102 $0.00
T46 Laurie McIntyre 104 $0.00
T46 Chris Parkins 104 $0.00
T48 Tracy Rohl 105 $0.00
T48 Teresa Lee 105 $0.00
T48 Laura O'Neill 105 $0.00
T48 Sylvia Moore 105 $0.00
T52 Lois Henderson 106 $0.00
T52 Ly Dao 106 $0.00
T52 Deanna Muise 106 $0.00
55 Terry-Lynn Turner 107 $0.00

T56 Debbie Williams 108 $0.00
T56 Vanessa Irvine 108 $0.00
T58 Sharon Bradley 110 $0.00
T58 Xenia Bubel 110 $0.00
T60 Linda Osborne 111 $0.00
T60 Cheryl Hostyn 111 $0.00
T62 Karen Melnychuk 113 $0.00
T62 Denise Whittaker 113 $0.00
T62 Carol Whiteman 113 $0.00
65 Shelly Procyk 115 $0.00
66 Sandra Willis 116 $0.00

T67 Val Arnold 118 $0.00
T67 Norma Maloney 118 $0.00
69 Erin Chalmers 121 $0.00
70 Lynda Downey 122 $0.00
71 Mary Tinelli 127 $0.00
72 Lisa McGregor 129 $0.00
73 Lena Truong 130 $0.00

 DNF Linda Tran  DNF $0.00
 DNF Barb Frondall  DNF $0.00
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2025 Betty Stanhope-Cole Ladies Pro-Am

June 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Total Purse Allocated: $500.00



2025 Betty Stanhope-Cole Ladies Pro-Am

June 20, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Team Stableford

Pos. Team

1 Carla Voss + Ray Milne + Shauna Faragini + Sheri Kashuba
2 Alexandra Woytiuk + Carmen Kinas + Franca Brodett + Nella Brodett
3 Deanna Muise + Maureen Olson + Steele Bailey + Sylvia Moore
4 Cindy Bentz + Nicola Greaves + Nina Amarshi + Sharon Bradley
5 Allysia Higa + Carla Duncan + Marsha Rogers + Trix Baker
6 Carol Whiteman + Gina Nelson + Maureen Gottschlich + Wendy Croft
7 Danika Horcica + Kaleia Kurylo + Keith Whitecotton + Kim Whitecotton
8 Denise Whittaker + Jeremy Lavallee + Lexi Blair + Xenia Bubel
9 Cheryl Hostyn + Laurie McIntyre + Marlene Tanner + Olivia Tinney

10 Jennifer Mackinnon + Lori Paush + Patti German + Shelly Bradford
11 Bonnie Gilroy + Elizabeth Stewart + Jennifer Leavitt + Laurel McKay
12 Dallas Cantera + Lois Henderson + Phuong Luu + Sharon Scraba
13 Debbie Williams + Nha Truong + Sam Fix + Sandra Nugent
14 Betty Adams + Deb Newton + Katy Rutherford + Leigh Newton
15 Charlene Schneider + Debra Pukalo + Joanne Berube + Troy Mills
16 Chris Parkins + Evan Van Amsterdam + Lynda Downey + Norma Maloney
17 Art New + Shannon Shewchuk + Terry-Lynn Turner + Tracy Rohl
18 Carol Pawlenchuk + Daria Leidenius + Heather Molyneux + Teresa Lee
19 Barb Frondall + Glenda Perry + Matt Moroz + Viola Koshka
20 Kim Valleau + Mary Hauge + Nancy Stenson + Sandra Willis
21 Vivian Knight + Diane Goodwin + Melissa Perron + Sheila Davey
22 Erin Chalmers + Jeff MacGregor + Keiko McPherson + Lisa McGregor
23 Gary Hartford + Mary Tinelli + Rosemary Waters + Vanessa Irvine
24 Laura O'Neill + Linda Osborne + Tiffany Gordon + Val Arnold
25 Karen Melnychuk + Miranda Ewaskiw + Shaye Leidenius + Shelly Procyk
26 Amy Popkes + Lena Truong + Linda Tran + Ly Dao
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